

"ITEM NO.34

COURT NO.13 SECTION IIB
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5525-
5526/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 11/02/2010 in CCCCC No.
3/2010 & CCCCC No. 4/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT
BANGALORE)

ISKCON HARE KRISHNA LAND JUHU MUMBAI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STOKA KRISHNA DASA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment, exemption from filing O.T., permission to file
additional documents and office report)

Date: 08/04/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pratyush Miglani, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Sankar Naryana, Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mathai M. Paikeday, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shishir Pinaki, Adv.
Mr. Amit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matters are adjourned by two weeks to
enable the learned counsel for the petitioner to file
additional documents within a week. Reply thereto, if
any, be filed by the respondent within a week
thereafter.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master